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I Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 14- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 25 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
2011-10-16 - 9:23 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:06.46 585 A 30.76 35.70
2. HULBÓJ Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin 1:07.20 566 A 31.98 35.22
3. KASZYCA Jakub 95 MKP Szczecin 1:11.47 471 A 32.88 38.59
4. RYBAK Łukasz 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.23 456 A 33.60 38.63
5. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ PIOTR 98 Grot Koziegłowy 1:12.90 443 A 33.60 39.30
6. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 1:16.85 378 A 35.46 41.39
7. KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 98 AZS AWF Poznań 1:17.71 366 A 36.42 41.29
8. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:18.52 355 A 36.66 41.86
9. BALICKI Lucjan 96 MKP Szczecin 1:19.15 346 A 38.16 40.99

10. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:19.22 345 A 36.95 42.27
11. RÓJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 1:19.76 338 A 37.35 42.41
12. OKLEJAK Michał 95 MKP Szczecin 1:19.94 336 A 37.34 42.60
13. PIETRZAK WIKTOR 99 MKP Szczecin 1:23.81 292 A 39.33 44.48
14. SÓWKA Denis 98 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 1:24.26 287 R 39.77 44.49
15. LIPIŃSKI PIOTR 99 MKP Szczecin 1:25.13 278 R 40.24 44.89
16. GWIAZDA OSKAR 99 MKP Szczecin 1:34.02 206 43.95 50.07
17. NIEDOLISTEK MARCIN 99 MKP Szczecin 1:34.08 206 43.96 50.12
18. MAJEWSKI MARCEL 99 MKP Szczecin 1:36.24 192 45.36 50.88
19. KNETKI KUBA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:36.71 190 44.68 52.03
20. JELEŃ MATEUSZ 99 MKP Szczecin 1:37.49 185 46.15 51.34
21. CHODKOWSKI ANTONI 00 MKP Szczecin 1:38.76 178 46.70 52.06
22. MACIAK ARTUR 00 MKP Szczecin 1:42.94 157 48.84 54.10
23. ŁAPACZ MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 1:45.96 144 50.69 55.27
24. PABIANIAK KRYSTIAN 00 MKP Szczecin 1:58.73 102 54.76 1:03.97

16 - 17 lat

1. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:06.46 585 A 30.76 35.70
2. KASZYCA Jakub 95 MKP Szczecin 1:11.47 471 A 32.88 38.59
3. OKLEJAK Michał 95 MKP Szczecin 1:19.94 336 A 37.34 42.60

14 - 15 lat

1. HULBÓJ Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin 1:07.20 566 A 31.98 35.22
2. RYBAK Łukasz 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:12.23 456 A 33.60 38.63
3. BALICKI Lucjan 96 MKP Szczecin 1:19.15 346 A 38.16 40.99
4. KNETKI KUBA 97 MKP Szczecin 1:36.71 190 44.68 52.03

13 lat i młodsi

1. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ PIOTR 98 Grot Koziegłowy 1:12.90 443 A 33.60 39.30
2. OLEJNIK Aleksander 98 MKP Szczecin 1:16.85 378 A 35.46 41.39
3. KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 98 AZS AWF Poznań 1:17.71 366 A 36.42 41.29
4. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:18.52 355 A 36.66 41.86
5. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:19.22 345 A 36.95 42.27
6. RÓJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 1:19.76 338 A 37.35 42.41
7. PIETRZAK WIKTOR 99 MKP Szczecin 1:23.81 292 A 39.33 44.48
8. SÓWKA Denis 98 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 1:24.26 287 R 39.77 44.49
9. LIPIŃSKI PIOTR 99 MKP Szczecin 1:25.13 278 R 40.24 44.89

10. GWIAZDA OSKAR 99 MKP Szczecin 1:34.02 206 43.95 50.07
11. NIEDOLISTEK MARCIN 99 MKP Szczecin 1:34.08 206 43.96 50.12
12. MAJEWSKI MARCEL 99 MKP Szczecin 1:36.24 192 45.36 50.88
13. JELEŃ MATEUSZ 99 MKP Szczecin 1:37.49 185 46.15 51.34
14. CHODKOWSKI ANTONI 00 MKP Szczecin 1:38.76 178 46.70 52.06
15. MACIAK ARTUR 00 MKP Szczecin 1:42.94 157 48.84 54.10
16. ŁAPACZ MATEUSZ 00 MKP Szczecin 1:45.96 144 50.69 55.27
17. PABIANIAK KRYSTIAN 00 MKP Szczecin 1:58.73 102 54.76 1:03.97


